Bus

Rail RIX RJX 160

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Go to website

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday 14:40-18:40

Tuesday 14:40-18:40

Wednesday 14:40-18:40

Thursday 14:40-18:40

Friday 14:40-18:40
Saturday 16:40
Sunday 16:40
Route info

Direction: Zirich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

' K'::’_."_s-t‘mz Friedr !cH:';lha[e n

| y JFrauvenfeld : em.f_u 'd\n “mm _R_o!'_rj_qushr)m Lindau{Bode|
Bilach i i o % Arbon
winterthur—™—{ ™ ) % 1 Brec
¥ L W prl i LAt
o i, i A Pl e —l — Wittenbach (‘ \'\-u, 2L ?.r.
SRegerisdortsl Tinic, . T Usi /o i {
ek et i T L Domn
O . |
e 4 Wolketswil, ! g
<2 ch ar = \ AL 4Hohenem
i S Ausserr \ faotzis
vl R e Wetzikan { 11
Thatwil N !
J-Iﬁrge_ﬁ_" e Rankweil
\ ! Eh
{" /% Baar L = =
YLESzug irntenstein
Rotkreuz |
.}\ A7) /
. .
“Arth 3 : (e
e Cr -t .
\ Glarus ;
Sthwyz i .\-.,‘
| Glarus '\
\ / |
ns 1 1
Altdarf
Elaji_u' .
\ @ OpenStresiMap contributors

B R)X —RJX 160 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 19:48

Open route schedule
Tuesday 19:48
Wednesday 19:48
Thursday 19:48
Friday 19:48
Saturday 09:44-15:48
Sunday 09:44-19:48
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

5 stops

Open route schedule

Feldkirch

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Feldkirch
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

21:48

21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

5 stops

Open route schedule

Feldkirch

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Feldkirch
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

5 stops

Open route schedule

Feldkirch

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Feldkirch
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

13:48

13:48

13:48

13:48

13:48

13:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40

06:40-16:40

06:40-12:40

06:40-12:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

09:44

09:44

09:44

09:44-19:48

09:44-15:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

14:40-18:40

14:40-18:40

14:40-18:40

14:40-18:40

14:40-16:40

14:40-18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

5 stops

Open route schedule

Feldkirch

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Feldkirch
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

13:48

13:48

13:48

13:48

13:48

13:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 13:48

Saturday 13:48

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

09:44

09:44-15:48

11:48

15:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 11:48

Saturday -

Sunday 11:48

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

5 stops

Open route schedule

Feldkirch

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Feldkirch
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

11:48-15:48

09:44-15:48

11:48-15:48

09:44-15:48

11:48-19:48

15:48-19:48

15:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

14:40-18:40

14:40-18:40

14:40-18:40

14:40-18:40

14:40-18:40

06:40-16:40

12:40-16:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

16:40

18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

09:44

09:44

09:44

09:44

09:44


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

14:40

14:40-18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

10:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

5 stops

Open route schedule

Feldkirch

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Feldkirch
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

21:48

21:48

21:48

21:48

21:48

21:48

21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40-14:40

10:40

10:40

10:40-18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:44

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 11:48

Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Wednesday 11:48
Thursday 11:48
Friday 11:48
Saturday 11:48-19:48
Sunday 11:48
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

5 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Sargans

Buchs Sg

Feldkirch

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Feldkirch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

16:40

06:40-18:40

12:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 11:48

Sunday 11:48

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

5 stops

Open route schedule

Feldkirch

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Feldkirch
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

21:48

21:48

21:48

21:48

21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

5 stops

Open route schedule

Feldkirch

Buchs Sg

Sargans

Zimmerberg-Basistunnel

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Feldkirch — Zirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Feldkirch
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

13:48


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 13:48

Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

RJX Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zurich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-RJX-1567380827-1764743413

